MOTELS

C5

C5

D5

D6

TEMORA ACCOMMODATION

KOREELA PARK MOTOR INN 134 Crowley St, Temora

Queen
Twin
Family

King Executive

from
from
from
from

GOLDTERA MOTOR INN_Cr Loftus & Baker Street, Temora

Double / Single

Twin
Family

AROMET MOTOR INN 132 Victoria Street, Temora

Single (Includes continental breakfast)
Double (Includes continental breakfast)
Family up to 5 people (Includes continental breakfast)

Extra person

SHAMROCK MOTEL 286 Hoskins St. Temora

Triple
Double

TEMORA MOTEL 23 Junee Road (Goldfields Way), Temora

King Single

King Double / Twin

Extra Person
Cot '

BED & BREAKFAST

D5

Deé

PATCHWORK INN B & B 173 Hoskins Street, Temora

Single (with hot breakfast)

Queen/Twin (with hot breakfast)

3 persons sharing same room (with hot breakfast)
4-5 persons sharing same room (with hot breakfast)

COUNTRY CARRIAGE B&B Quandary Rd, Ariah Park

Single (with continental breakfast)

Double (with continental breakfast)

Extra Adult

Children 5 - 17 yrs (Under 6 by arrangement)

ROSE COTTAGE TEMORA B &B 2 Junee Rd, Temora

King/Queen/Twin (Continental breakfast)

Prices are approximate at time of printing

from

69774987
$130.00
$140.00
$200.00
$140.00

69772433
$120.00
$130.00
$150.00

69771877

$ 120.00
§125.00

$ on request
$ 15.00

69772016
$105.00
$100.00

69771866
$105.00
$120.00

$ 15.00
Free

0428 781133 /69774565

$ 70.00
$ 90.00
$120.00
$130.00

69731221
$110.00
$140.00
$40.00
$35.00

69772630

from $125.00



TEMORA ACCOMMODATION

APARTMENTS/ UNITS/HOUSES

C4

D6

D3

D3

Al

C4

D5

REVIVE CENTRAL APARTMENTS Parkes St, Temora

Double from

MOOSE & MIMIS 26 Junee Rd, Temora
Double

THE COTTAGE TEMORA 117 Victoria 8t, Temora
Sleeps up to 4 people

THELMAS 161 Baker St, Temora
Double

Up to 5 people

Extra person

SKYLODGE TEMORA 1 Tom Moon Avenue, Temora
Twin

Queen

Family

from
from
from

PAWSAWYLE Crowley St, Temora
Queen

MEREDIES RETREAT 171 Baker St, Temora

STAY TEMORA CENTRAL TOWNHOUSE 290a Hoskins St,
Sleeps 8

STAY TEMORA CENTRAL STUDIO 290a Hoskins St, Temora
Sleeps 4

STAY TEMORA A HOME AWAY FROM HOME 7 Kitchener Rd,
Sleeps 4

HOTELS

Cs

D5

TERMINLUS HOTEL 140 Crowley Street, Temora
Single

Double/twin

3 persons

4 persons

ROYAL HOTEL 238 Hoskins St, Temora

Prices are approximate at time of printing

0458738483
$130.00

0405421707
$ POA

0401738794
$180.00

0418204441
$170.00
$200.00
$ 25.00

0408 495 915
$115.00
$120.00
$130.00

0402082723
$115.00

04085570644

Air BnB
$276 per night

Air BnB
$173 per night

Air BnB
$184 per night

69780968

$ 40.00 - $60.00
$60.00 - $80.00
$ 80.00 - $100.00
$100.00

69771274



TEMORA ACCOMMODATION

H4 SHAMROCK HOTEL 286 Hoskins St Temora
Quad
Double
Double no A/C
Triple
Twin

ARIAH PARK HOTEL 73 Coolamon St, Ariah Park
Queen

Queen + single

Queen +2 single

CARAVAN PARKS

D6 TEMORA CARAVAN PARK 19 Junee Rd, Temora
Powered Site
Un powered
Weekly stay

Al TEMORA AIRFIELD TOURIST PARK Tigermoth St, Temora
Powered Site
Un powered
Weekly stay

ARIAH PARK CAMPING GROUND
Powered Site
Unpowered

ES TEMORA CMCA RV PARK
Unpowered sites for members
Unpowered sites for non members
{No amenities and unpowered sites only)

CABINS

Al TEMORA AIRFIELD CABINS Tenefts St
Bunk house sleeps 7 from
2 bedroom cabin sleeps 6 from

Extra person

KAMES COTTAGES Research Station Rd, Temora
Double (Continental Breakfast)

Extra person

Under Syrs

B2 STARLINGS NEST Airport St, Temora
Double from

Prices are approximate at time of printing

69772016
$120.00
$100.00
$ 70.00
$ 90.00
$ 80.00

69741068/0458061234
$100.00
$110.00
$120.00

0418780251

$ 25.00 per night
$ 15.00
$100.00

0418780251
$ 30.00 per night
$ 25.00
$125.00

0458184033/0427741055

$ 15.00
$ 8.00

0249788788 (BH Only)
$7.00
$15.00

0418780251

$ 80 per night
$125 per night
$15 per night

69781888/0429782227
$120.00
$ 20.00
$ Free

0400082439
$130.00



