# TEMORA ACCOMMODATION

### **MOTELS**

C5	KOREELA PARK MOTOR INN 134 Crowley St, Temora Queen Twin Family King Executive	from from from	69774987 \$130.00 \$140.00 \$200.00 \$140.00
C5	GOLDTERA MOTOR INN Cr Loftus & Baker Street, Temora Double / Single Twin Family	a	69772433 \$120.00 \$130.00 \$150.00
D5	AROMET MOTOR INN 132 Victoria Street, Temora Single (Includes continental breakfast) Double (Includes continental breakfast) Family up to 5 people (Includes continental breakfast) Extra person		69771877 \$ 120.00 \$ 125.00 \$ on request \$ 15.00
	SHAMROCK MOTEL 286 Hoskins St. Temora Triple Double		69772016 \$105.00 \$100.00
D6	TEMORA MOTEL 23 Junee Road (Goldfields Way), Temora King Single King Double / Twin Extra Person Cot		69771866 \$105.00 \$120.00 \$ 15.00 Free

### **BED & BREAKFAST**

D5	PATCHWORK INN B & B 173 Hoskins Street, Temora Single (with hot breakfast) Queen/Twin (with hot breakfast) 3 persons sharing same room (with hot breakfast) 4-5 persons sharing same room (with hot breakfast)		0428 781133 /69774565 \$ 70.00 \$ 90.00 \$120.00 \$130.00
	COUNTRY CARRIAGE B&B Quandary Rd, Ariah Park Single (with continental breakfast) Double (with continental breakfast) Extra Adult Children 5 – 17 yrs (Under 6 by arrangement)	from	69731221 \$110.00 \$140.00 \$ 40.00 \$ 35.00
D6	ROSE COTTAGE TEMORA B &B 2 Junee Rd, Temora King/Queen/Twin (Continental breakfast)	from	<b>69772630</b> \$125.00

## TEMORA ACCOMMODATION

### **APARTMENTS/ UNITS/HOUSES**

C4	REVIVE CENTRAL APARTMENTS Parkes St, Temora Double	from	<b>0458738483</b> \$130.00
D6	MOOSE & MIMIS 26 Junee Rd, Temora Double		<b>0405421707</b> \$ POA
D5	THE COTTAGE TEMORA 117 Victoria St, Temora Sleeps up to 4 people		<b>0401738794</b> \$180.00
D5	THELMAS 161 Baker St, Temora Double Up to 5 people Extra person		0418204441 \$170.00 \$200.00 \$ 25.00
A1	SKYLODGE TEMORA 1 Tom Moon Avenue, Temora Twin Queen Family	from from from	0408 495 915 \$115.00 \$120.00 \$130.00
C4	PAWSAWYLE Crowley St, Temora Queen		<b>0402082723</b> \$115.00
D5	MEREDIES RETREAT 171 Baker St, Temora		0408557644
	STAY TEMORA CENTRAL TOWNHOUSE 290a Hoskins St, Sleeps 8		
	STAY TEMORA CENTRAL STUDIO 290a Hoskins St, Temora Sleeps 4		
	STAY TEMORA A HOME AWAY FROM HOME 7 Kitcher Sleeps 4	ener Rd,	Air BnB \$184 per night

#### **HOTELS**

	TERMINUS HOTEL 140 Crowley Street, Temora	<u>69780968</u>
C5	Single	\$ 40.00 - \$60.00
	Double/twin	\$ 60.00 - \$80.00
	3 persons	\$ 80.00 - \$100.00
	4 persons	\$100.00
D5	ROYAL HOTEL 238 Hoskins St, Temora	<u>69771274</u>

Prices are approximate at time of printing

## TEMORA ACCOMMODATION

H4	SHAMROCK HOTEL 286 Hoskins St Temora	<u>69772016</u>
	Quad	\$120.00
	Double	\$100.00
	Double no A/C	\$ 70.00
	Triple	\$ 90.00
	Twin	\$ 80.00

 ARIAH PARK HOTEL
 73 Coolamon St, Ariah Park
 69741068/0458061234

 Queen
 \$100.00

 Queen + single
 \$110.00

 Queen +2 single
 \$120.00

#### **CARAVAN PARKS**

D6	TEMORA CARAVAN PARK 19 Junee Rd, Temora Powered Site	0418780251 \$ 25.00 per night
	Un powered	\$ 15.00
	Weekly stay	\$100.00
Al	TEMORA AIRFIELD TOURIST PARK Tigermoth St, Temora	<u>0418780251</u>
	Powered Site	\$ 30.00 per night
	Un powered	\$ 25.00
	Weekly stay	\$125.00
	ARIAH PARK CAMPING GROUND	0458184033/0427741055

Powered Site \$15.00 Unpowered \$8.00

TEMORA CMCA RV PARK
Unpowered sites for members
Unpowered sites for non members
(No amenities and unpowered sites only)

9249788788 (BH Only)
\$7.00
\$15.00

#### **CABINS**

Double

E5

<b>A</b> 1	TEMORA AIRFIELD CABINS Tenefts St Bunk house sleeps 7 2 bedroom cabin sleeps 6	from from	<b>0418780251</b> \$ 80 per night \$125 per night
	Extra person		\$15 per night
	KAMES COTTAGES Research Station Rd, Temora Double (Continental Breakfast) Extra person Under 5yrs		69781888/0429782227 \$120.00 \$ 20.00 \$ Free
B2	STARLINGS NEST Airport St, Temora		0400082439

Prices are approximate at time of printing

from

\$130.00